
6940 S. 108th Street
La Vista, NE  68128

Main Phone #402.597.3740

Craig Daubman
Sales Specialist
Office #402.218.4643
Mobile #402.201.3741
Email craig@centralsaleslighting.com

Mark Blum
Sales Specialist
Office #402.316.7105
Mobile #712.579.2851
Email mark@centralsaleslighting.com

Mike McMindes
Specification & Sales Specialist
Office #402.218.4642
Mobile #402.201.3742
Email mikem@centralsaleslighting.com

Misty Filows
Specification Consultant
Office #402.235.4808
Mobile #402.739.0966
Email misty@centralsaleslighting.com

SALES

Aaron Weishapl
Design and Quotations
Office #402.218.1682
Email aaron@centralsaleslighting.com

Curtis Wollen
Specification & Contractor Sales
Office #402.218.4640
Mobile #402.880.5205
Email curtis@centralsaleslighting.com

CONTROLS

Mike Schwab
Field Manager
Office #402.218.4650
Mobile #402.598.2430
Email mikes@centralsaleslighting.com

Noel Varner
Field Technician
Mobile #402.972.0108
Email noel@centralsaleslighting.com

Steve Jensen
Sales Specialist
Office #402.817.0467
Mobile #402.658.8238
Email steve@centralsaleslighting.com

Josh Stinnette
Design & Quotations
Office #402.597.3740
Email josh@centralsaleslighting.com
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Jared Babbitt
Quotations Specialist/Project Mgmt
Office #402.382.7793
Email jared@centralsaleslighting.com

Bryce Rheault
Quotations Specialist
Office #402.817.0504
Email bryce@centralsaleslighting.com

Max Kopfle
Project Quotations Specialist
Office #402.260.7435
Email max@centralsaleslighting.com

Lisa Terwilleger
Customer Experience Specialist
Office #402.218.4649
Email lisa@centralsaleslighting.com

Mike Headley
Customer Experience Specialist
Office #402.218.1540
Email mikeh@centralsaleslighting.com

Mary Sather
Project Customer Experience Specialist
Office #402.218.4646
Email mary@centralsaleslighting.com

Quotations

Herb Beard
Principal
Office #402.218.4656
Mobile #402.201.3740
Email herb@centralsaleslighting.com

Nick Beard
Principal
Office #402.218.4655
Mobile #402.201.8296
Email nick@centralsaleslighting.com

Executive

Project Management

Beverly Kubat
Accounting
Office #402.218.4648
Email accounting@centralsaleslighting.com
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